1
New Product
Switch Mode Power Supply
S8JC-ZS
S8JC-ZS, newly released Power Supply with CE marking.
S8JC-ZS is our best standard power supply
for
• material cost reduction
• time saving for installation by DIN-rail mounting
• CE marking EN 50178
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Note: Not all combinations are possible. Refer to List of Models in Ordering Information on page 2.
Line-up & Feature
S8JC-ZS series (15/35/50/100/150/350-W models)
1 2 3 4 5
S8JC-ZS@@@@@@@-@@@
1. Power Ratings
015: 15 W
035: 35 W
050: 50 W
100: 100 W
150: 150 W
350: 350 W
3. Configuration
C: Covered
2. Output Voltage
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
5. Input Voltage
AC2: 200 to 240 VAC
4. Configuration/mounting
None: Bottom-mounting
D: DIN Rail-mounting
Voltage
Power ratings
15 W 35 W 50 W 100 W 150 W 350 W For More reliability !
 Conformed to CE marking
 Expanded operating temperature: 20C to +70C
 Improved Dielectric strength
5 V ● ● ● ● ● ●
12 V ● ● ● ● ● ●
24 V ● ● ● ● ● ●
S8JC
2
Ordering Information
List of Models in S8JC-ZS Series
Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.
Comformed
standard Configuration Input voltage Power ratings Output voltage Output current Models
CE (EN50178) Covered Power
Supplies
Bottom-mounting
200 to 240 VAC
15 W
5 VDC 3.0 A S8JC-ZS01505C-AC2
12 VDC 1.3 A S8JC-ZS01512C-AC2
24 VDC 0.7 A S8JC-ZS01524C-AC2
35 W
5 VDC 7.0 A S8JC-ZS03505C-AC2
12 VDC 3.0 A S8JC-ZS03512C-AC2
24 VDC 1.5 A S8JC-ZS03524C-AC2
50 W
5 VDC 10.0 A S8JC-ZS05005C-AC2
12 VDC 4.2 A S8JC-ZS05012C-AC2
24 VDC 2.1 A S8JC-ZS05024C-AC2
100 W
5 VDC 20.0 A S8JC-ZS10005C-AC2
12 VDC 8.5 A S8JC-ZS10012C-AC2
24 VDC 4.5 A S8JC-ZS10024C-AC2
150 W
5 VDC 30.0 A S8JC-ZS15005C-AC2
12 VDC 12.5 A S8JC-ZS15012C-AC2
24 VDC 6.5 A S8JC-ZS15024C-AC2
350 W
5 VDC 60.0 A S8JC-ZS35005C-AC2
12 VDC 29.0 A S8JC-ZS35012C-AC2
24 VDC 14.6 A S8JC-ZS35024C-AC2
DIN Rail-
mounting
15 W
5 VDC 3.0 A S8JC-ZS01505CD-AC2
12 VDC 1.3 A S8JC-ZS01512CD-AC2
24 VDC 0.7 A S8JC-ZS01524CD-AC2
35 W
5 VDC 7.0 A S8JC-ZS03505CD-AC2
12 VDC 3.0 A S8JC-ZS03512CD-AC2
24 VDC 1.5 A S8JC-ZS03524CD-AC2
50 W
5 VDC 10.0 A S8JC-ZS05005CD-AC2
12 VDC 4.2 A S8JC-ZS05012CD-AC2
24 VDC 2.1 A S8JC-ZS05024CD-AC2
100 W
5 VDC 20.0 A S8JC-ZS10005CD-AC2
12 VDC 8.5 A S8JC-ZS10012CD-AC2
24 VDC 4.5 A S8JC-ZS10024CD-AC2
150 W
5 VDC 30.0 A S8JC-ZS15005CD-AC2
12 VDC 12.5 A S8JC-ZS15012CD-AC2
24 VDC 6.5 A S8JC-ZS15024CD-AC2
350 W
5 VDC 60.0 A S8JC-ZS35005CD-AC2
12 VDC 29.0 A S8JC-ZS35012CD-AC2
24 VDC 14.6 A S8JC-ZS35024CD-AC2
S8JC
3
Ratings, Characteristics, and Functions
15-/35-W Models

.5
4.5
17
.5
18 54±0.5
24
75±1
4
3.5 dia.
4 dia.
Two, M3
(Depth 2 mm max.)
45
.5
35±0.520.5
S8JC-ZS015@@C-AC2 (15 W)
Note: The screws must not protrude more than 2 mm inside the Power Supply when screw holes provided
on the chassis are used. If the dimensions are not correct, the Power Supply may be damaged.
Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
85
.5
±0
.5
122.5±0.5
Three, M3 13
±0
.5
120±0.5
S8JC-ZS035@@C-AC2 (35 W)
S8JC-ZS050@@C-AC2 (50 W)
S8JC
9
9.
5

Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
149.5±0.5
Three, M3 26
±0
.5
S8JC-ZS10005C-AC2 (100 W)
9.
5
4.5
6

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
Three, M3
15
±0
.5
149.5±0.5
S8JC-ZS10012C-AC2 (100 W)
S8JC-ZS10024C-AC2 (100 W)
S8JC
10
3.
5

4.543
Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
192.5±0.5
Two, M3
85
.5
±0
.5
190±0.5
Two, M3
S8JC-ZS15005C-AC2 (150 W)
9.
5
6
4.5 22 120±0.5

Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
149.5±0.5
Three, M3 26
±0
.5
S8JC-ZS15012C-AC2 (150 W)
S8JC-ZS15024C-AC2 (150 W)
S8JC
11
80
±0

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
145±0.5
Four, M3
80
±0
.5
150±0.5
25
±0
.5
Four, M4
S8JC-ZS35005C-AC2 (350 W)
S8JC-ZS35012C-AC2 (350 W)
9.
5
8
194.8

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
145±0.5
80
±0
.5
Four, M3
150±0.5
25
±0
.5
Four, M4
S8JC-ZS35024C-AC2 (350 W)
S8JC
12
DIN Rail-mounting Models
9.

9.5 mm max.
(3) 46 (10)
S8JC-ZS035@@CD-AC2 (35 W)
S8JC-ZS050@@CD-AC2 (50 W)
9.
5
7.
8
159
97
.5
5
9.5 mm max.
51.5 (10) (16)
(3)
S8JC-ZS10005CD-AC2 (100 W)
(10) 159 (16.1) 5
97
.6
9.5 mm max.
(3) 46
9.
5
7.
8
S8JC-ZS10012CD-AC2 (100 W)
S8JC-ZS10024CD-AC2 (100 W)
S8JC
13
199
98
9.
5
7.
8
(5
)46(3) (10) (16)
9.5mm max.
S8JC-ZS15005CD-AC2 (150W) W)
9.
5
7.
8
159
97
.5
5
9.5 mm max.
51.5 (10) (16)
(3)
S8JC-ZS15012CD-AC2 (150 W)
S8JC-ZS15024CD-AC2 (150 W)
(17.2)193.6(12)
6.
8
9.
5
7.
5
11
5
(3) 51.5 (3)
S8JC-ZS35005CD-AC2 (350 W)
S8JC-ZS35012CD-AC2 (350 W)
S8JC-ZS35024CD-AC2 (350 W)
9.
5
7.
8